
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 1sIFloor.Bijulee Bhawan. PAL TAN BAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN : U40101AS2003SGC007238 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 FAX NO.0361 -2739513 

Web: www.aegcl.co.111 Email: ~11 1.fJ~Jcgcl.cu In 

No. AEGCUMD/AIIB/400kV SONAPUR/MP& SURVEY/2023/05 

Short Tender Notice 

dtd:-2 2.- 06.2023 

Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL invites short sealed quotations in prescribed format from experienced 
contractor(s)/firm(s) having experience in survey works for execution of the following works of AEGCL. 

Invitee: The Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL 

Name of Work: Feasibility study, Detailed Survey & Consultancy for proposed LILO route from both circuit of 
Existing 220kV Langpi-Sarusajai D/C Line to proposed 400/220kV Sonapur GIS under AIIB funded AISTSEP and 
Re-profiling of 400kV in-coming line to proposed 400/220kV Sonapur GIS which needs to be crossed . 

Duration of Completion: Submission shall be within 30 days from date of issue of the work order. 
Tender Fee (Non-Refundable): INR 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred) only. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMO): INR 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand) only. 

Estimated Cost: INR 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs) only. 

Bid Validity: 180 days 

Address: The Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL, 1sI Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Ghy-781001 

Issue of Tender Paper/Tender Start Date: 

Receipt of Tender Paper /Tender end Date: 

Tender opening Date: 

On all working days from 22. 06. 2023 

Till 12: 00 hrs of 10.07.2023 

14:30 hrs of 11.07.2023 

In case the date of receiving of tenders happen to be holiday the next working day will be treated as receiving/ 
opening date of tender at the same time and place. 
The undersigned reserves the right to reject the tender (partly or in whole) without assigning any reason thereof 
and does not bind himself to accept the lowest tender. 

-ftaiP,? 
VChief General Manager (PP&D) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd. 

No. AEGCUMD/AIIB/400kV SONAPUR/MP& SURVEY/2023/05 
Copy To: 

dtd:-21. . 06.2023 

1. The AGM IT, AEGCL for uploading in AEGCL website. 
2. The AGM, PR for publishing in Assam Tribune, Dainik Agraadoot. 

~li-00 

[3) 

"Chief General Manager (PP&D) 
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

